8
76
4
PANEL  INTRODUCTION
4
1
23
5

Specifications subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
LCR-6300 : 10 Hz 300 kHz(±0.01 %) (4 digits resolution)to
LCR-6200 : 10 Hz to 200 kHz(±0.01 %) (4 digits resolution)
LCR-6100 : 10 Hz to 100 kHz(±0.01 %) (4 digits resolution)
LCR-6020 : 10 Hz to 20 kHz(±0.01 %) (4 digits resolution)
TEST FREQUENCY
SPECIFICATIONS
+2V, 0.066 A(Max.), Output impedance fixed 30 �
GTL-246
GRA-422
LCR-16 LCR-17±45 V DC Bias Voltage Box ±2.5 A DC Bias Current Box
Rack Mount Kit, 19" 2 U size
OPTION
FREE DOWNLOAD
PC Software LCR-6000 Series Driver LabVIEW Driver
USB Cable, USB 2.0 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4 P
Rack Mount Kit, 19" 2 U size for
one or two sets
GRA-454